
TULOSLUETTELO EUROSPORT-SARJASSA 2016

EM-24 alle 13 vuotiaat

Sija Nimi Seura Yht 4/4

1. Purunen Joni SRC 50 50 50 50 150

2. Rautama Otso ARH 45 45 40 45 135

3. Palovuori Eetu EPUA 36 45 40 121

4. Koivisto Jasper VUA 40 40 36 36 116

5. Leppänen Kosti EPUA 32 32 24 88

6. Mäkinen Vertti SRC 26 20 22 68

7. Pylväläinen Tuukka Luumäki 32 24 12 68

8. Yli-Sipola Hugo SRC Iisalmi 29 26 55

9. Pahula Ella Kotka 29 16 45

10. Rautama Hilla Espoo 22 20 42

11. Tolvanen Joe Mikkeli 29 12 41

12. Mäkinen Peetu Seinäjoki 22 18 40

13. Suurkuukka Eino Lappeenranta 36 36

14. Yli-Sipola Dani SRC Iisalmi 32 32

15. Nykänen Onni L-HUA 20 11 31

16. Salmikoski Noel KoPSA 29 29

17. Koski Miro Seinäjoki 26 26

18. Olkkonen Samuel Seinäjoki 24 24

19. Vitikainen Vanessa KoPSA 18 18

20. Palovuori Meea Seinäjoki 16 16

21. Jordan Mikael KoPSA 14 14

22. Olkkonen Topias Seinäjoki 14 14

23. Palovuori Enni Seinäjoki 11 11
24. Pahula Aava KoPSA 10 10

Osanottajia 47

EL-24

Sija Nimi Seura Yht 4/4

1. Purunen Jyri SRC 50 50 45 40 145

2. Korolainen Arttu SRC 45 45 40 50 140

3. Savikko Santeri RiiUA 40 40 50 45 135

4. Palovuori Tuomo EPUA 22 29 32 83

5. Vänttinen Simo KotkaUA 26 12 36 74

6. Mäkinen Mikko SRC 14 24 29 67

7. Lappalainen Miro IisUA 36 29 65

8. Leppänen Juha EPUA 32 24 56

9. Virtanen Heikki SRC 24 26 50

10. Tainio Antti Kotka 32 16 48

11. Niemelä Pyry KotkaUA 26 22 48

12. Monto Markku Mikkeli 36 36

13. Pitkänen Venni Vihti 36 36

14. Hintsala Joonas Iisalmi 22 11 33

15. Lauren Leevi Riihimäki 32 32

16. Nurkka Harri LuuUA 29 29

17. Jordan Vivian KoPSA 26 26

18. Räty Anssi ARH 24 24

19. Jordan Jouni KoPSA 20 20

20. Sippola Juho KouPAK 20 20

21. Nolo Sami Hyvinkää 20 20

22. Seuri Vesa ARH 18 18

23. Virtanen Antti Hyvinkää 10 10

24. Pohjaniemi Kalevi SRC 9 9

25. Korolainen Sanna SRC 8 8

27. Kuustie Jenni KoPSA 7 7

Osanottajia 4719 8 1010

Lranta

OSAKILPAILUT

Lranta Hyvinkää Seinäjoki Kotka

6 10 15 16

OSAKILPAILUT

Hyvinkää Seinäjoki Kotka



OG-12 

Sija Nimi Seura Yht 4/4

1. Fyhr Matti AnkUA 50 4 45 2 45 1 147
2. Purunen Jyri SRC 45 3 40 4 50 3 36 145

3. Korolainen Arttu SRC 50 1 40 4 40 4 139

4. Savikko Santeri RiiUA 36 2 45 3 36 1 22 123

5. Pahula Tomi KotkaUA 40 1 32 2 32 3 110

6. Iso-Aho Tuomo ARH 32 36 32 16 100

7. Purunen Joni SRC 24 29 29 12 82

8. Kantamaa Olli RiiUA 50 2 52

9. Niemelä Pyry KotkaUA 22 26 4 52

10. Alavainio Juha LaihUA 26 20 46

11. Pöysä Eemeli ARH 26 18 44

12. Koivisto Jasper VUA 14 24 6 44

13. Olkkonen Risto EPUA 18 20 38

14. Virtanen Heikki SRC 22 14 36

15. Karlström-Purunen Arja SRC 20 16 36

16. Pirinen Marko KouPAK 29 29

17. Somerkoski Mika KouPAK 29 29

18. Rautama Kimmo ARH 26 26

19. Nykänen Harri SRC 24 24

20. Kiiski Janne RiiUA 24 24

21. Mäkinen Tuomas EPUA 18 18

22. Pohjasniemi Kalevi SRC 12 12

23. Korolainen Jussi SRC 11 11

24. Monto Markku ARH 10 10

25. Hietala Pasi KotkaUA 9 9

26. Yli-Sipola Hugo SRC Iisalmi 8 8

27. Rautama Otso ARH 7 7
28. Yli-Sipola Dani SRC Iisalmi 5 5

Osanottajia 55

Lranta Hyvinkää Seinäjoki Kotka

OSAKILPAILUT

11 14 8 22



ES-24 

Sija Nimi Seura Yht 4/4

1. Fyhr Matti AnkUA 50 4 50 4 50 4 162

2. Korolainen Arttu SRC 29 3 45 45 50 2 142

3. Pirinen Marko KouPAK 40 26 1 29 40 4 113

4. Salomaa Arttu ARH 20 36 45 101

5. Savikko Santeri RiiUA 40 32 3 22 1 98

6. Pahula Tomi KotkaUA 36 32 24 92

7. Iso-Aho Tuomo ARH 16 5 40 2 32 90

8. Purunen Jyri SRC 26 1 24 36 87

9. Silventoinen Mika ARH 24 18 26 26 76

10. Nykänen Harri SRC 22 11 36 69

11. Rautama Kimmo ARH 14 4 22 29 3 68

12. Sorsa Niko LuuUA 45 14 59

13. Sinisaari Heikki SRC 32 2 22 56

14. Olkkonen Risto EPUA 10 24 1 14 49

15. Pöysä Eemeli ARH 20 16 36

16. Kalström-Purunen Arja SRC 11 7 16 34

17. Kangasmäki Harri ARH 29 2 31

18. Virtanen Heikki SRC 10 20 30

19. Alavainio Juha LaihUA 12 9 21

20. Eerola Tuomas SRC 20 20

21. Salomaa Atte ARH 18 18

22. Barinoff Matti EPUA 18 18

23. Sinisaari Emilia SRC 18 18

24. Mairue Tomi Fullspeed RC 16 16

25. Monto Markku ARH 12 12

26. Mäkinen Tuomas EPUA 12 12

27. Hietala Pasi KotkaUA 11 11

28. Salonen Sampsa SRC 8 8

29. Kiiski Janne RiiUA 6 6
30. Kantamaa Olli RiiUA 3 3 6

Osanottajia 66

OSAKILPAILUT
Lranta Hyvinkää Seinäjoki Kotka

16 23 12 15



TS-24 

Sija Nimi Seura Yht 4/4

1. Fyhr Matti AnkUA 50 4 45 1 29 1 50 4 154

2. Sinisaari Heikki SRC 24 50 3 40 3 32 128

3. Rautama Kimmo ARH 29 24 4 50 4 36 2 121

4. Purunen Jyri SRC 36 2 36 45 20 119

5. Savikko Santeri RiiUA 22 40 2 36 2 29 3 112

6. Pirinen Marko KouPAK 32 32 40 1 105

7. Korolainen Arttu SRC 26 32 16 45 103

8. Pahula Tomi KotkaUA 40 29 16 85

9. Kantamaa Olli RiiUA 45 1 26 72

10. Iso-Aho Tuomo ARH 20 22 20 14 62

11. Olkkonen Risto EPUA 1 3 26 24 54

12. Kangasmäki Harri ARH 20 22 12 54

13. Purunen Joni SRC 11 26 12 6 49

14. Sinisaari Emilia SRC 12 14 22 48

15. Niemelä Pyry KotkaUA 14 18 8 40

16. Salomaa Arttu ARH 16 18 34

17. Rautama Otso ARH 14 9 11 34

18. Pöysä Eemeli ARH 18 9 27

19. Virtanen Heikki SRC 10 9 5 7 26

20. Lappalainen Miro IisUA 9 16 25

21. Sinisaari Kari SRC 24 24

22. Palovuori Tuomo EPUA 10 10 20

23. Somerkoski Mika KouPAK 18 1 19

24. Alavainio Juha LaihUA 7 6 13

25. Mäkinen Tuomas EPUA 12 12

26. Leppänen Juha EPUA 11 11

27. Kiiski Janne RiiUA 11 11

28. Yli-Sipola Hugo Iisalmi 6 5 11

29. Salomaa Atte ARH 10 10

30. Vänttinen Simo KotkaUA 6 4 10

31. Monto Markku Mikkeli 8 1 9

32. Seuri Vesa ARH 8 8

33. Salomaa Marko ARH 8 8

34. Koivisto Jasper VUA 1 7 8

35. Räty Anssi ARH 7 7

36. Sippola Juho KouPAK 2 4 6

37. Hintsala Joonas Iisalmi 3 3 6

38. Palovuori Eetu EPUA 5 5

39. Tainio Antti Kotka 5 5

40. Yli-Sipola Dani SRC Iisalmi 4 4

41. Nurkka Harri LuuUA 4 4

42. Virtanen Antti SRC 2 2

43. Nolo Sami Hyvinkää 2 2

44. Hietala Pasi KotkaUA 1 1

45. Leppänen Kosti EPUA 1 1

Osanottajia 86

OSAKILPAILUT

Lranta Hyvinkää Seinäjoki Kotka

22 21 21 22



ES-32 

Sija Nimi Seura 1/1

1. Kantamaa Olli RiiUA 50 50

2. Fyhr Matti AnkUA 45 4 49

3. Korolainen Arttu SRC 40 3 43

4. Aron Andy Eesti 36 36

5. Sinisaari Kari SRC 32 32

6. Rautama Kimmo ARH 29 1 30

7. Iso-Aho Tuomo ARH 26 26

8. Mets Karmen Eesti 24 24

9. Tammeleht Kaiar Eesti 22 22

10. Kangasmäki Harri ARH 20 20

11. Mairue Tomi Fullspeed RC 18 18

12. Nykänen Harri SRC 16 2 18

13. 0

14. 0

15. 0

16. 0

17. 0

18. 0

19. 0

20. 0
21. 0

Osanottajia 12

F1-32

Sija Nimi Seura 1/1

1. Fyhr Matti AnkUA 50 4 54

2. Kantamaa Olli RiiUA 45 3 48

3. Aron Andy Eesti 40 40

4. Sinisaari Kari SRC 36 2 38

5. Tammeleht Kaiar Eesti 32 32

6. Kangasmäki Harri ARH 29 29

7. Iso-Aho Tuomo ARH 26 26

8. Mets Karmen Eesti 24 24

9. Nykänen Harri SRC 22 22

10. Sinisaari Heikki SRC 20 1 21

11. 0

12. 0

13. 0

14. 0

15. 0

16. 0

Osanottajia 10

OSAKILPAILUT

Vaasa SM

0 12 0

0 10 0 0

0

OSAKILPAILUT

Vaasa SM



Seurapisteet

Sija Seura Vaasa SM Yhteensä

1. SRC 49 141 178 116 119 603

2. ARH 33 86 121 75 88 403

3. RiiUA 39 72 98 40 82 331

4. EPUA 55 25 78 65 45 268

5. AnkUA 20 66 44 35 39 204

6. KotkaUA 53 94 44 191

7. KouPAK 16 66 36 21 40 179

8. KoPSA 68 22 34 124

9. SRC Iisalmi 19 20 18 39 96

10. VUA 8 22 17 18 65

11. LaihUA 7 34 24 65

12. LuuUA 14 38 11 63

13. IisUA 27 33 60

14. Vaasa 15 26 41

15. Seinäjoki 7 8 19 34

16. Mikkeli 11 20 31

17. Hyvinkää 7 18 25

18. Vihti 21 21

19. Riihimäki 20 20

20. Fullspeed RC 8 12 20

21. L-HUA 6 7 4 17

22. Luumäki 9 5 14

23. Lappeenranta 11 11

24. Espoo 8 8

Yhteensä 13 15 21 11 12 59

Lranta Hyvinkää Seinäjoki Kotka

OSAKILPAILUT


